
 

Location Organization Name Position Email 

Australia University of Southern Queensland 
Dorothy Andrews Associate Professor Dorothy.Andrews@usq.edu.au 
Catherine Arden Senior Lecturer Catherine.Arden@usq.edu.au 
Joan Conway Associate Professor Joan.Conway@usq.edu.au 

Canada 
University of Saskatchewan Janet Mola Okoko Assistant Professor  janet.okoko@usask.ca 

Mount Royal University 
Charles F. Webber Professor cfwebber@mtroyal.ca 
Jodi Nickel Professor jnickel@mtroyal.ca 

China Guangxi Normal University Wenji Fan Director, International Office, 
Faculty of Education fan0519@gxnu.edu.cn 

Colombia Universidad de La Sabana Clelia Pineda Baez Professor, Facultad de Educación clelia.pineda@unisabana.edu.co 

Mexico Universidad Iberoamericana León Cecilia Fierro Evans Professor macefierro@gmail.com 
cecilia.fierro@iberoleon.mx 

Romania Alexandru Ioan Cuza University Ovidiu Gavrilovici Associate Professor gavrilov@uaic.ro 
South Africa 
 North-West University Corné van der Vyver Senior Lecturer Cp.VanDerVyver@nwu.ac.za 

Molly van Niekerk Lecturer Molly.VanNiekerk@nwu.ac.za 

Spain Centro Universitario Villanueva Gloria Gratacós 
Casacuberta 

Dean of Education and 
Psychology Faculty 

ggratacos@villanueva.edu 

Tanzania 
Aga Khan University Institute for 
Educational Development, East 
Africa 

Abdalla Mohammed Lecturer abdalla.mohd@aku.edu 
Mweru Mwingi Assistant Professor mweru.mwingi@aku.edu 
Nicholas Wachira Assistant Professor nicholas.wachira@aku.edu 

Turkey Karabük University Ali Çağatay Kılınç Associate Professor cagataykilinc@karabuk.edu.tr 
Dokuz Eylul University Kadir Beycioglu Professor beycioglu@gmail.com 
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